A ILIGURI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Holiday List for the Calendar Year- 2019

ew Year's Day Tuesday 1st January
Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda 1 Saturday 12t January
Birthday of Netaji (To be Celebrated) 1 Wednesday 23rd January
Republic Day (To be Celebrated) if Saturday 26 January
Saraswati Puja i Sunday 10th February
Doljatra & Holi 2 Thursday-Friday 21st-22nrd March
Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar i Sunday 14t April
Bengali New Year's Day e Monday 15t April
Good Friday 1 Friday 19t April
May Day 1 Wednesday 1st May
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Buddha Purnima 1 Saturday 18t May
Id-Ul-Fitar 1 Wednesday 5t June
Birth Day of Poet Bhanu Bhakt 1 Saturday 13th July
Id-Uz-Joha 1 Monday 12th August
Independence Day (To be Celebrated) 1 Thursday 15t August
Janmastami il Friday 23rd August
Muharram 1 Tuesday 10th September
Mahalaya it Saturday 28t September
Gandhi Birthday i ! Wednesday 2nd October
A___Nd__qgrgquja 0 % 4 Saturday-Tuesday 52? étcotg;z;o
r Laxmi Puja 1 Sunday 13t October
Kali Puja 1 Sunday 27t October
Bhatridwitya 1 Tuesday 29t October
Chhat Puja 1 Saturday 2nd November
Fateh-Dwaz-Duham 1 Sunday 10t November
Birth Day of Guru Nanak T Tuesday 12th November
Christmas Day 1 Wednesday 25t December

GENERAL GUIDELINES TO BE FOLLOWED:

1. Ifany working day is lost due to general strike or any other disruption of work then college will remain
open on any of the weekly off day.

2. For exigencies of work the Reporting Officer is authorized to call concerned Faculty/Staff members to
report to duty on the listed holidays and in such cases he/she will take compulsory off day in any of the
working days with the approval of the Reporting Officer.

3. Apart from the above listed holidays the Director/Principal in charge are authorized to declare 2 (two)
Holidays depending upon need and sentiment of the institution. For any kind of additional holidays the
Head of the Institution will have to take prior written approval of the member trustee with justification.

The above listed Holidays will be applicable for the Calendar Year-2019 as approved by the Competent
Authority.
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(Dr. J. Jhampati)
Director




